

OUR PURPOSE

The purpose of the HNGA shall be to strengthen the national defense; to further the interests of the Hawaii National Guard; and to promote and develop a sound organization. We strive to work closely with our local, state, and national elected officials and with the National Guard Association of the United States (NGAUS). We will fight to maintain and/or increase our structure of forces in Hawaii, fight for the modernization of equipment, and maintain and/or increase our personnel benefits for Soldiers, Airmen, and our families.



Contact your Unit HNGA Representative now to learn more about becoming a member

Follow HNGA



Hawaii National Guard Association

3949 Diamond Head Road Honolulu, HI 96816

HNGA Membership Chairperson: MAJ Joshua Radi HNGAMembership@gmail.com



To apply for membership, scan the QR code above or go to: hawaiiguard.com









Hawaii National Guard Association





BENEFITS TO YOU

HNGA, along with NGAUS, have been fighting for the needs of the National Guard and all of its members, both at the State Capitol and at the National level in Washington D.C. Some of the achievements and continued benefits to you are listed below:

HNGA

- Acquisition of NGA Building at 891 Valkenburgh Street for HNGA meetings, HING social events, retirements, parties (Discounted rental for HING personnel)
- State income tax deduction on military wages
- State vehicle registration weight tax exemption (blue form)
- Unlimited commissary access for HING
- State Tuition Assistance for HING members
- HNGA routinely sponsors and funds unit special requests and events: Submit your request today!

NGAUS

- Post 9/11 GI Bill for National Guard
- Overturned Air National Guard Cuts
- Behavioral health support for reservists
- Extended TRICARE coverage for Retirees
- Increased TRICARE Prime coverage for pre-mobilization to 180 days
- Prohibited the transfer of AH-64 Apache gunships from National Guard to Active Duty
- Paid maternity leave for drill-status women

ADVOCATING FOR YOU

National Guard members who serve alongside Active Duty counterparts do not always receive the same benefits, funding, or equipment. HNGA and NGAUS are working for you to increase parity with our Active Duty counterparts. Here are our current legislative priorities:

National Security & Total Force Operations Future Multi-Domain Battlefield Interoperability, including:

- Deployable & Interoperable Force Structure that is Validated & Doctrinally Consistent
- Space National Guard as Primary Combat Reserve within Space Force
- Continued National Guard Integration into Total Force Cyber Mission & Training
- Increased National Guard Military Construction (MILCON) Funding
- Robust National Guard & Reserve Equipment Account (NGREA) Funding

Maintain deployable, Interoperable & Sustainable Equipment

- Concurrent & Proportional Fielding of Equipment to the National Guard National Guard Equipment Modernization & Recapitalization, including:
 - AH-64E, M1 & M2, HMMWV, F22 Modernization

Increase Resources and Benefits

- Zero Cost TRICARE to Ensure Reserve Component Medical Readiness
- Post 9/11 GI Bill Parity
- Tax Incentives for Guardsmen & Employers
- Ready Access to Mental Health Care & Suicide Prevention

2024 MEMBERSHIP DUES

GRADE	NGAUS	HNGA	TOTAL
Company	\$40	\$10	\$50
Field	\$80	\$20	\$100
Flag	\$130	\$30	\$160
Digital Life*	\$500	\$125	\$625
Retired Life	\$125	\$25	\$150
Retired Annual	\$45	\$5	\$50
Associate Life	\$500	\$100	\$600
Associate Annual	\$45	\$15	\$60

*Lifetime NGAUS memberships can be paid in (4) \$125 annual installments or (10) \$50 monthly installments (Plus Lifetime State Dues (1) \$125).

NGA Building Rental: aahii.org/rental-request-form/

HNGA Membership Benefits: hawaiiguard.com/benefits

NGAUS Membership Benefits: ngaus.org/member-benefits

2024 COUNCIL OFFICERS

President - Lt Col Kevin "Magoo" Horton

VP (Air) - Lt Col Nicholas "Slick" Danielson

VP (Army) - LTC Sean Dodge Treasurer - MAJ Adam Herrmann Secretary - CPT Candyce Tsuneyoshi Social Chairperson - 1st Lt Deborah Kwan

Membership Chairperson - MAJ Joshua Radi

Past President - MAJ Reuben Kim